
14
11

13

8

21

6

20

15

18

17

32

4

24

5

22

9

12

10

23

Dimensions not critical 

Excavator Mulcher

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING MX548-A2SHEET 1 OF 2

4/2/2009

SCALE: 1:50

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

A
1382.5963lbs.



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 D001014 500 series 48"  Rotor 1

2   D001343 50 W Mulcher Tooth Holder for P5000 Tooth 104

3   D001773 Tooth Nut 104
4     P5000 Flush 5/8” threaded mulcher tooth 104
5 D001344 4 Blot 210 Flange Black Ductile 1
6 D001161 Blank mounting plate for MX530 1
7 D001002 Belt tightner 1
8   D001277 Wide Idler with bearings 1

9   D001074 Idler Arm 1
10   D001073 .125 Washer 6
11   D001617 Cross lock plate 1
12   D001620 Greaseless flange pin 2
13   D001846 Turn buckle 5/16 x 9 for belt tightner 1
14   D001883 U-Bolt 1/4 x 3 for Belt Tightener 1
15 D001160 Hose Clamp Plate 1
16 D001028 Front mount 1x 5" pin 1
17 MX548-29 Bearing Cover 1
18 D001630 6-pack holder 1

19 MX548-43 Bottom closer 1
20 D001413 Manual Tube 3-1/2 1
21 MX548-27 Motor door 1
22 D001281 Belt door 1
23 MX548-36 Bearing Cover 1
24 D001133 Wire Gaurd Holder 1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 2 OF 2SCALE: 1:50

REVDWG.  NO.

Description
DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BAUMALIGHT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLEWITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BAUMALIGHT
IS PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

Weight

A
lbs.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2

