

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	D001014	500 series 48" Rotor	1
2	D001343	50 W Mulcher Tooth Holder for P5000 Tooth	104
3	D001773	Tooth Nut	104
4	P5000	Flush 5/8" threaded mulcher tooth	104
5	D001344	4 Blot 210 Flange Black Ductile	1
6	D001161	Blank mounting plate for MX530	1
7	D001002	Belt tightner	1
8	D001277	Wide Idler with bearings	1
9	D001074	Idler Arm	1
10	D001073	.125 Washer	6
11	D001617	Cross lock plate	1
12	D001620	Greaseless flange pin	2
13	D001846	Turn buckle 5/16 x 9 for belt tightner	1
14	D001883	U-Bolt 1/4 x 3 for Belt Tightener	1
15	D001160	Hose Clamp Plate	1
16	D001028	Front mount 1x 5" pin	1
17	MX548-29	Bearing Cover	1
18	D001630	6-pack holder	1
19	MX548-43	Bottom closer	1
20	D001413	Manual Tube 3-1/2	1
21	MX548-27	Motor door	1
22	D001281	Belt door	1
23	MX548-36	Bearing Cover	1
24	D001133	Wire Gaurd Holder	1

IS PROHIBITED.



Description

DATE SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 2 OF 2 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DWG. NO.

REV